Eighty, eighty-one, eighty-two, etc. 

90   91      92     93 

Ninety, ninety-one, ninety-two, ninety-three, 

94    95   96   97 

ninety-four, ninety-five, ninety-six, ninety-

seven, 

98 九十八     99 

ninety-eight, ninety-nine… 

100 (一百)     101(一百零一)  102   

One hundred one hundred one, one hundred two, etc. 

1,000   1,001 

One thousand, one thousand one, etc. 

1,100 

One thousand, one hundred 

1,200 

One thousand, two hundred 

1,999 

One thousand, nine hundred and ninety-nine 

2,000 两千 

Two thousand 

10,000 → Ten thousand → 万 wàn 

100,000 → One hundred thousand → 十万 

200,000 → Two hundred thousand → 二十万 

1,000,000 → One million → 100 万 

阅读大的英文数字很容易！

[...]

English numbers are based on 100. 

所以，如果你得到一个很大的数字 ，你只

需要每三个数字输入逗号，使其易于阅读。  

So, if you get a big number, you just need to 

put in commas (,) every three numbers to 

make it easy to read. 

888888888888888 → 888,888,888,888,888 

这个数字是多少？What is this number? → 999? 

九百九十九  Nine hundred ninety-nine 

trillion,      billion,      million,   thousand, hundred  

888,888,888,888,888 

这个数字是：That number is: Eight hundred eighty-eight trillion, eight hundred 

eighty-eight billion, eight hundred eighty-eight million, eight hundred eighty-eight 

thousand, eight-hundred eighty-eight   

(八百八十八万亿、八百八十八亿、八百八十八万、八百八十八万) 

这个数字是多少？ What is this number? → 8,888? 

八千，八百，八十八。 

Eight thousand, eight hundred, eighty-eight. 

What is this number? →  88,888? 

八万八千八百八十八。 

Eighty-eight thousand, eight hundred and eighty-eight. 

What is this number? → 888,888?  

Eight hundred eighty-eight thousand, eight-hundred eighty-

eight. 

trillion,   billion,     million,   thousand,  hundred 

888,888,888,888,888 
What is this number? → 8,888,888 

Eight million, eight hundred eighty-eight thousand, eight-

hundred and eighty-eight 

What is this number? → 99,999,999  

Ninety-nine million, nine hundred ninety-

nine thousand, nine hundred and ninety-

nine. 

星星 The stars  

星星的年龄有多大？ How old are the stars?  

12,000,000,000 – 14,000,000,000 years old. 

120 亿到 140 亿年。 

Twelve billion years to fourteen billion years 

old. 
没有人确切知道宇宙的年龄，但大约有 130 亿年的历史！ 

Nobody knows exactly how old the universe is, but somewhere around thirteen billion